
NAME   PHONE EXTENSION   EMAIL ADDRESS 

 

Shrum, Devin   224    dshrum@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Livingston, Ryan  225    rlivingston@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Woodside, June  221    jwoodside@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Harris, Natalie   244    nharris@linnr1.k12.mo.ua 

 

 

Allnutt, Brooke  227    ballnutt@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Bagley, Julie             HS 249  EL 236   jbagley@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Banko, Charity  235    cbanko@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Barber, Jenna              229                       jbarber@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Black, Catherine  226    cblack@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Brinkley, Stacy  231    sbrinkley@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Burkholder, Kerry  258    kburkholder@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Cox, Amanda    241    acox@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Dudley, Brandy  243    bdudley@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Eppy, Charity   276            ceppy@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Floyd, Benjamin       254                             bfloyd@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Grismore, Angie  263    agrismore@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Haley, Jeff                              262 jhaley@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Hollon, Diana                         231 dhollon@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Jennings, Sara   256    sjennings@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Knifong, Maizey  260    mknifong@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Lambert, McKenna  240    mlambert@linnr1.k12.mo.us  

Livingston, Mollie  269    mlivingston@linnr1.k12.mo.us  

McClamroch, Violet  276    vmcclamroch@linnr1.k12.mo.us  

Moore, Christina  259    cmoore@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

O’Kane, Kathryn  245    kokane@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Phinney, Jamie  261    jphinney@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Rhoades, Mindy  242    mrhoades@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Rinehart, Lenita  265    lrinehart@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Sayre, Robyn   253    rsayre@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Seals, Jenny   239     jseals@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Sparks, Caley   257    csparks@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Staddie, RJ   246    rstaddie@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Wiles, Angela              233                awiles@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Wilkerson, Arieal   (Speech) 232    awilkerson@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Williams, Robert  250    rwilliams@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Wood, Janie   234    jwood@linnr1.k12.mo.us 
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